
  

 

 

                                  

                            

EXHIBIT B 
TOKAY HIGH SCHOOL ASPHALT-PROJECT NO. 8150-5830-2

                                                                 DEDUCTIVE CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL # 1

                                          Board Meeting of November 7, 2023 

TRADE 

Construction 

TRADE CONTRACTOR 

Robert Burns Construction Inc 

ORIGINAL 

CONTRACT 

$ 245,715.00 

TOTAL PREVIOUS 

CHANGE ORDER 

APPROVALS BY 

BOARD 

$ -

TOTAL 

CURRENT 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

245,715.00 

AMOUNT THIS 

APPROVAL 

$ (34,975.37) 

REVISED 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

$ 210,739.63 

CHANGE 

ORDER 

TOTAL 

-14.23% 

Project Totals $ 245,715.00 $ - $ 245,715.00 $ (34,975.37) $ 210,739.63 -14.23% 

\\hubfs-01\Departments\F&P\School Sites - All\Current School Sites\Tokay H.S\Tokay HS Asphalt\Board Deductive CO\EX B_Deductive CO 1_11.7.2023 


